
                                                        Расписание  онлайн занятий 4 класс на 11 января 
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Врем
я 

Клас
с 

Способ Предмет Тема урока Ресурс Домашнее 
задание 

1 
8:30 – 
9:00 

4 
Онлайн 

подключение 
Литературное 

чтение 

 Расширение 

круга чтения на 

примере 
произведений А. 

И. Куприна, В. 

П. Астафьева, 
К. Г. 

Паустовского, 

М. М. 

Пришвина 

Сферум 

В. П. Астафьева 

«Стрижонок 
Скрип» 

перечитать 

рассказ 

2 
10.10-
10.40 

4 
Онлайн 

подключение 
Физическая 

культура 

Техника 
безопасности на 

уроках по 
лыжной 

подготовке 

Сферум VK 
 

- 

3 
11.20-
11.50 

4 
Онлайн 

подключение 
Математика 

 Задачи на 

движение в 

одном 
направлении 

Сферум 
Учебник стр. 87 

№ 407, 408- 

4 
12:10 – 
12:40 

 
4 

Онлайн 
подключение 

 
Окружающий 

мир 

Первые русские 

князья Человек 
и общество. 

История 

Отечества. 

«Лента 
времени» 

 .учебник стр. 
160 – 163 
прочитать текст 

5 
13:00 – 
13:30 

4 
Онлайн 

подключение 
Русский язык 

Вид глагола 

(ознакомление) 
Сферум 

Упр. 20 стр.12 

 



 


